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PG & Research Department of Computer Science and Applications 

Cyber Security Workshop Report 

The PG and Research Department of Computer Science and 

Applications collaborated with ICT Academy organized One Day Training 

Workshop on “Cyber Security” for the II B.Sc CS, II BCA and II M.Sc CS 

Students on 16th September 2022. 

Totally 170 students registered and certified through this workshop. 

Mr. Prabu and Mr.Senthil of ICT Academy were the trainers for this 

workshop. 
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Sample Course Completion Certificate 

 

Registered Student list 

S.No Reg Id Student Name EmailID 

1 90605 THARUN KUMAR E tharunkumar1901@gmail.com 

2 90651 jayachandiran jayach20042@gmail.com 

3 90833 DHANISH AHAMED A ahameddhanish05@gmail.com 

4 95984 AravindKumar D aravindkumar7271@gmail.com 

5 96020 Nithya A nithyaa565@gmail.con 

6 96077 vasuki vasukiboopathi318@gmail.com 

7 96080 karthiga kkarthiga526@gmail.com 

8 96120 SASI BALAN M sasimurugan@gmail.co 

9 96185 Kannadhass kannadhass07@gmail.com 

10 90385 Jaffer k jafferjaffer629@gmail.com 

11 90447 S Akshai akshaikavin2003@gmail.com 

12 90503 Elayaraj C elayamrc@gmail.com 

13 93631 SANTOSH RAJ RS saradsantoshraj@gmail.com 

14 95400 Prasanthu Prasanthuarumugam@gmail.com 

15 96217 SABARINADHAN sabari200412@gmail.com 

16 96223 Rekha k rekhaanandhan9@gmail.com 

17 96304 Ranjithkumar Rkranjithkumar012@gmail.com 

18 96343 Karuppannan R karuppannanraja06@gmail.com 

19 101245 Nithesh Kumar Nithesh7708@gmail.com 

20 89674 Mohammed asif devilaasif1205@gmail.com 

21 89712 Sakthivel V Sakthisavitha66132@gmail.com 

22 94459 Balaji rbalajinat@gmail.com 

23 96737 meenatchi meenatchimanga@gmail.com 

24 96738 Balaji k balajiks4797@gmail.com 

25 96777 Suhaib ameen s pashaameen831@gmail.com 

26 101769 Sabari sabari172004@gmail.com 

27 101770 Nithya nithyaperumal1802@gmail.com 

28 101784 NAVEEN NAVEENSIVASANKAR2002@GMAIL.COM 



29 101789 Naveen Subramaninaveen17@Gmail.com 

30 101248 pradeesh riderpradee@gmail.com 

31 101252 P komathi perumalkomathi45@gmail.com 

32 101255 Yogaarasu M yogaarasu9750@gmail.com 

33 101260 M kalaiyarasi Kalaiyarasipriya@gmail.com 

34 101261 SOORYA KUMAR sooryansk001@gmail.com 

35 101262 Hari parasad R rrajeshkannan844@gmail.com 

36 101266 Tamilarasan S tamilarasantamil01062004@gmail.com 

37 101272 Mokesh G mokeshgovindhan446@gmail.com 

38 101274 Raman p raman008007006@gmail.com 

39 101276 Dhanush dhanush2172002@gmail.com 

40 91073 VIJAYA KUMAR S s.vijayakumar9952590971@gmail.com 

41 91077 Naveen Kumar G naveen120k@gmail.com 

42 91093 Vinubala S vinubala47@gmail.com 

43 91192 SATHISH P ss6349693@gmail.com 

44 96554 Sujitha R sujitha24092003@gmail.com 

45 97915 Mohan Prasath msmohanprasath1432@gmail.com 

46 101432 THENMOZHI S Then4649@gmail.com 

47 101722 HASIF mrasif1432021@gmail.com 

48 101725 Thirupathi Thalathirusk9698@gmail.com 

49 101728 Arulkumar s Arul61026@gmail.com 

50 101281 Praveen k Praveentbmhss@gmail.com 

51 101282 Tharani tharanithalapathi2003@gmail.com 

52 101285 Subash subashsubramani623@gmail.com 

53 101287 Surendiran susisasi725@gmail.com 

54 101288 Manikandan manikandan87152@gmail.com 

55 101292 Surya suryamsdindia@gmail.com 

56 101295 Hemalatha S hemalathasaravanan75@gmail.com 

57 101302 Kiruthika mkm38814@gmail.com 

58 101304 Venkatesan Venkat8675503051@gmail.com 

59 101305 S Afzal Basha afzalbashasab786@gmail.com 

60 101306 Nataraj D natarajprakash388@gmail.com 

61 101791 Arunkumar arunkumar58713@gmail.com 

62 101850 Nobalmaran Nobalmaran@gmail.com 

63 101945 karthik d.karthikdhanasaker2021@gmail.com 

64 101947 Elumalai Elumalai@gmail.com 

65 101956 Dhanush j janarathandhanush@gmail.com 

66 101962 Gowtham gowthamv751@gmail.com 

67 101963 Nanthakumar nandhunandhakumar424@gmail.com 

68 101964 Sathish kumar sathikumar29304@gmail.com 

69 101967 Tamizharasu Tamizharasua007@gmail.com 

70 101970 Madhan madhanpari2004@gmail.com 

71 101973 Kabilan kabikutty@gmail.com 

72 101729 Bharathroshan Bharathroshan1996@gmail.com 

73 101730 Sandhiya sandhiyasheela98765432@gmail.com 

74 101736 SARAN RAJ Saranraj143shree@gmail.com 

75 101739 Srikanth k srikanthgurudass@gmail.com 

76 101740 Divya arulpandiyan310@gmail.com 

77 101749 V S SHAMENE Shamene392@gmail.com 

78 101757 Sanjith kumar Pavitrapavi22112001@gmail.com 

79 101758 Psneka snehaprakashsnehaprakash19@gmail.com 

80 101761 KARTHI jkarthick579@gmail.com 

81 101763 S Saran sharan2002sss@gmail.com 

82 101308 MAHALAKSHMI R mahar1532004@gmail.com 

83 101309 Elangovan G mmtravels2822@gmail.com 

84 101311 Vichu vichumathi310@gmail.com 



85 101315 Monishkumar monishkumarmonish474@gmail.com 

86 101316 Dharani S sdharani493@gmail.com 

87 101324 AJAY ajayraw1010@gmail.com 

88 101326 SASIKUMAR M sasikumar8007@gmail.com 

89 101329 Santhosh santhoshsakthivel599@gmail.com 

90 101335 Subash Subasubash6369775506@gmail.com 

91 101336 G JAYACHITHRA jayachithrag2003@gmail.com 

92 101348 rashid Venkatesvs638@gmail.com 

93 89927 Vithya S iyappan23031995@gmail.com 

94 90058 Danishwar pdanishwar22@gmail.com 

95 94093 DINESHKUMAR S sdinesh134@gmai.com 

96 95912 Azhar Ahammed azharahammed0@gmail.com 

97 95962 Kiruthika Naidu kiruthika892003@gmail.com 

98 95966 GOVINDARAJI govindarajigokul@gmail.com 

99 97859 Sumithra sumithrashanmugam2307@gmail.com 

100 101767 Velan Velan28@gmail.com 

101 101976 Vishwabhrathi vishwabrathi449@gmail.com 

102 101980 gopi k kesavangopi@gmail.com 

103 101983 vignesh VICKYKUPPAN2004@GMAIL.COM 

104 101992 Tamilarasan s jayasuryamenasi@gmail.com 

105 101999 Gokulraj Gokulvenkat234@gmail.com 

106 102002 Vasanth kumar Vasanthsivakumar4572@gmail.com 

107 102021 Akash s akashakash27929@gmail.com 

108 93555 Ashok Kumar U ashokkumardhanush25@gmail.com 

109 95570 Jagadeesan jagadeesanm9025@gmail.com 

110 101367 Prabhakaran pp4083311@gmail.com 

111 101368 A Ramya ramyavasantha2004@gmail.com 

112 101369 Sandhiya Sandhiyamalar2502@gmail.com 

113 101370 M KABILAN m.kabilanab17@gmail.com 

114 101372 Kaviya C c.kaviya936064@gmail.com 

115 101379 K mowlidharan mowligokul@gmail.com 

116 101404 Dhanush Dhanusharmy1234@gmail.com 

117 101407 Sridhar sridhararmy16@gmail.com 

118 101412 Gokul Gokulj12022004@gmail.com 

119 101427 Thrisha A 138abitrisha@gamil.com 

120 90129 Sowmiya L sowmiyalingappan@gmail.com 

121 90283 Abdul Musthakeem A abdulmusthakee@gmail.com 

122 94298 Yuvaraj Yuvarajsanjay0712@gmail.com 

123 93042 Janani jananijanu2825@gmail.com 

124 93055 Seran c Seran7305@gmail.com 

125 93152 DHARANIDHARAN G dharani2001dharan@gmail.com 

126 93223 Gunaseelan tonyseelan709@gmail.com 

127 93244 Kowsalya S Kowsinegal2003@gmail.com 

128 102125 Banu M mbanu9266@gmail.com 

 

 


